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Good quality Venetian mirror witﬁ t;evélled Blate,
61cm wide, 120cm high £100-150

Danish rosewood low cupboard with two sliding
doors (makers stamp inside right hand door)
138.5cm wide, 43cm deep, 67cm high £150-250

Danish rosewood two tier unit with cupbaords
below and fall front above, 110cm wide, 48cm
deep, 191cm high £150-250

Italian inlaid music box table. £20-40

Chippendale revival mahogany music cabinet,
50.5cm wide, 38cm deep, 86.5cm high £50-70

Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase, 82cm
wide, 47cm deep, 199.5cm high £40-60

Late Victorian inlaid mahogany salon settee with
patterned upholstery on cabriole front legs,
138cm wide, 103.5cm high £50-80

Brass benares table on folding stand, 59cm
diameter, together with a Victorian mahogany
toilet mirror, hanging cabinet and a small pine
corner cupboard (4) £30-50

Pair of 19th century French carved beech side
chairs £30-50

Eighteenth century carved and panelled oak
coffer, 120cm wide, 50cm deep, 63cm high £100
-150

Eighteenth century oak dresser base/sideboard
with two drawers and cupboards below, 126cm
wide, 51cm deep, 83.5cm high £100-150

Blue and beige rug, 121cm x 70cm, together
with a button back nursing chair (2) £20-40

Good quality bergere armchair with peach
upholstery by Wesley Barrell, 70cm wide, 94cm
high, seat depth is 64cm £100-150

Victorian inlaid walnut pier cabinet, 78.5cm
wide, 31cm deep, 105cm high £80-120

Persian rug, with central radiating medallion on
cream ground, in main border, 150 x 102cm.
Provenance: The Caspall Collection £30-50

Italian gilt wood torchere converted to standard
lamp, 146cm high £50-80

Pine framed overmantel mirror, 93cm wide,
61cm high, together with an oval bevelled mirror
in gilt frame (2) £30-50

Late Victorian walnut occasional table with

circular top, 52cm diameter, 71cm high £150-
200

Pair of box stools with pink upholstery £40-60
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19th century mahogany miniature serpentine
chest of six drawers, on tapered cabriole legs,
34cm wide x 22cm deep x 48cm high £10-150

Mid Victorian mahogany pedestal sideboard, of
inverted breakfront outline, with arched gallery
and enclosed by drawers with cupboards below,
on plinth base, 215cm wide x 67cm deep x
103cm high £80-120

Georgian mahogany bureau, 71cm wide, 51cm
deep, 85.5cm high £40-60

Regency style mahogany twin pedestal dining
table on turned columns and tripod bases with
brass paw castors and extra leaf, 227cm
extended £50-70

Arts and Crafts bobbin turned rocking chair,
wing back and rush seat £60-100

Arts and crafts oak rocking chair £60-100

Painted dresser with shelves and drawers and
twin cupboards below, 150cm wide, 52.5cm
deep, 226.5cm high £200-300

Vintage wooden bound travelling trunk, together
with a Victorian toilet mirror (2) £20-30

1930's oak bookcase with shelved interior
enclosed by two leaded glazed doors, 142cm
wide, 32cm deep, 150cm high £50-80

Nineteenth century mahogany pier table with
marble top, 38cm wide, 90cm high £60-80

Victorian parquetry inlaid mahogany overmantel
mirror, 73.5cm wide, 43.5cm high, together with
another wall mirror, 54cm x 45cm (2) £40-60

Pine pot cupboard, 38cm wide, 35.5cm deep,
79cm high £30-40

Revolving Edwardian oak bookcase, 52cm x
51cm x 105¢cm high £60-80

Victorian inlaid walnut Davenport, 53cm wide,
57cm deep, 82cm high, together with an oval
occasional table on cabriole legs (2) £40-60

Edwardian mahogany bijouterie table, 59.5cm
wide, 42cm deep, 73cm high £60-80

Nineteenth century mahogany wine table, 50cm
diameter, 74cm high £50-80

Nineteenth century brass bound military chest of
two drawers with flush brass handles, 110cm
wide, 50.5cm deep, 62cm high £60-100

Pine double bed £30-50

Antique pine barrel back corner cupboard,
110cm wide, 191cm high £60-100
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Nineteenth century mahogany dres.sim:; tabie
mirror with two drawers, 56cm wide, 23cm deep,
60cm high £50-70

Victorian flame mahogany chiffonier with two
frieze drawers and cupboards below, 105cm
wide, 47.5cm deep, 86.5cm high £50-80

George Il mahogany corner washstand, with
splash back and three tiers, with the central tier
with frieze drawer, 63cm wide, 104.5cm high
£40-60

Large refectory table on twin baluster supports
and end standards joined by stretcher, 239cm x
99cm x 76cm high £200-300

Two George Il mahogany Pembroke tables £40
-60

Nineteenth century mahogany two drawer side
table, 101.5cm wide, 54cm deep, 74cm high £40
-60

Regency grained sabre leg chair and Regency
open armchair (2) £50-70

George lll mahogany swing frame toilet mirror,
38cm wide £50-80

Edwardian mahogany framed overmantel mirror
with bevelled plate, 119.5cm wide, 71cm high
£30-50

Large wall mirror in ornate frame, 90cm x
105.5cm £20-40

Green painted dressing chest, 87cm wide,
44 5cm deep, 168.5cm high £30-50

Pine open bookcase with adjustable shelves,
together with another similar (2) £40-60

Contemporary light oak open bookcase, 96.5cm
wide, 31cm deep, 155.5cm high £40-60

Old oak joint stool £30-50

Old pine pew, 182cm wide, 41.5cm deep, 88cm
high £80-120

Victorian mahogany serpentine fronted
sideboard with frieze drawer and cupboards
below, 198cm wide, 65cm deep, 93.5cm high
£100-150

Two standard lamps £40-60

Set of six Victorian dining chairs stamped
Sopwith & Co. Newcastle, together with a similar
set of four chairs (10) £180-220

Set of six Queen Anne style walnut dining chairs
with shaped splat backs, drop in seate on
carved cabriole front legs £80-120
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Victorian bedroom chair with mother of pearl
inlaid decoration, together with another (2) £30-
50

Nineteenth century rosewood wine table,
60.5cm x 44cm x 77cm high £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub chair £30-50

Metal garden table together with four chairs £50-
80

Nineteenth century mahogany bow front chest of
three drawers, 90cm wide, 48cm deep, 87.5cm
high £80-120

Victorian carved oak hall chair £30-50

Good small George Il bow front sideboard
standing on slender turned legs, 152.5cm wide,
62.5cm deep, 88.5cm high £80-120

Good quality oak circular dining table on
pedestal base, 117.5cm diameter, together with
a set of six chairs £80-120

Early 19th century tilt top table on pedestal
base, 53cm x 42cm x 69.5¢cm high £100-150

Edwardian inlaid occasional table £20-40

Pine bookcase with shelved interior enclosed by
two glazed doors, 97cm wide, 43.5cm deep,
190cm high £40-60

Late Victorian inlaid rosewood envelope top
card table, 55.5cm x 73cm high £60-100

Eastern two tier occasional table, together with
another table with tapestry inset top (2) £30-50

Edwardian style bijouterie table, 56.5cm wide,
36.5cm deep, 82.5cm high £50-70

Georgian style mahogany small chest of four
graduated drawers on bracket feet, 63cm wide x
41cm deep x 70cm high £70-100

Georgian oak corner cupboard, 72cm wide,
100.5cm high £40-60

Georgian style mahogany twin pedestal dining
table with extra leaf, 193cm x 106cm (leaf is
40.5cm wide) together with a set of four dining
chairs comprising two carvers and two
standards £80-120

Chippendale revival mahogany firescreen, with
fine needlework embroidery, 56cm wide, 77cm
high £80-120

Mahogany carved torchere stand, 111cm high
£60-100

Nineteenth century mahogany single drawer
side table, 71cm wide, 37.5cm deep, 77cm high
£60-100
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Victorian mahogany stretcher tal:;e., 81-cm x‘
46¢cm x 73cm high £50-80

Victorian nursing chair with buttoned upholstery
£30-50

Nineteenth century French painted salon sofa,
115cm wide, 94cm high, together with a similar
chair (2) £80-120

Brown leather armchair with studded decoration
£30-50

Early 19th century mahogany and satinwood
banded scroll end settee, with pale turquoise
satin upholstery, raised on splayed lion paw
supports, approximately 210cm long £200-300

Two seater settee with loose blue cover, 143cm
wide £50-80

Regency mahogany and ebony line inlaid sofa
table, with drop leaf top and two flush frieze
drawers, raised on standard ends and splayed
reeded supports on brass cappings and castors,
109cm wide x 59cm deep x 73cm high £80-120

Pair of antique mahogany dining chairs with
upholstered seats £40-60

Pair of nineteenth century mahogany bar back
dining chairs, together with another pair of chairs
and a single chair (5) £50-80

Antique walnut framed wall mirror, 76.5cm wide,
66cm high £40-60

Early 20th century Chinese gilt lacquered nest of
four tray top tables, each with gilt ornament, the
largest 68cm wide x 34cm deep x 25¢cm high
£50-80

Antique mahogany toilet mirror with three
drawers below, 43cm wide, 68cm high £40-60

19th century ebonised and amboyna credenza
with bow glass ends and central cupboard door
decorated with inlay, 151cm wide, 40cm deep,
102.5cm high £80-120

Middle Eastern carved hardwood occasional
table with octagonal top and folding base,
together with a similar three tier folding cake
stand (2). £60-100

19th century ash and elm highback Windsor
chair £30-50

Good 19th century yew, beech and elm
wheelback Windsor chair, with high stick back
and solid saddle seat on turned supports and H-
stretcher £100-150
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Early 19th century ash and elm Windsor chair,
with pierced splat and solid saddle seat, raised
on splayed supports with crinoline stretcher £80-
120

Mahogany occasional table and rosewood
standard lamp £40-60

Good quality French Kingwood drop leaf
occasional table with gilt metal mounts and
inlaid decoration, 56cm wide, 75cm high £100-
150

Victorian burr walnut card table, 89cm wide,
73cm high £40-60

Victorian writing table with lined top and two
drawers below, 106cm wide, 71cm deep,
73.5cm high £50-80

Victorian kitchen stool with turned circular
wooden seat, 53cm high £30-50

19th century mahogany step commode £100-
150

Nineteenth century continental walnut cupboard
with single drawer and doors below, 99.5cm
wide, 50cm deep, 134cm high £100-150

Mahogany folding cake stand and another (2)
£80-100

Pair of Chinese hardwood corner chairs with
inlaid mother of pearl decoration (2). £100-150

Early 18th century walnut cross banded
bookcase on secretaire chest, fitted with
adjustable shelves, the base fitted with drop
front secretaire drawer with short drawers, two
drawers below, on bracket feet, 103cm wide x
56cm deep x 175cm high £150-250

Good quality knowle two seater settee with
cream upholstery, approximately 186¢cm wide
£60-100

Antique pine blanket box, 114cm wide, 57cm
deep, 25cm high, together with a selection of
games including MahJong, Backgammon, and
Cluedo £40-60

George lll mahogany framed mirror, 78cm x
46cm, together with a walnut example, 93cm x
49cm £60-80

Victorian mahogany sofa, with showwood frame,
on cabriole legs and castors, approximately
213cm wide, in need of restoration £100-150

Old pitch pine bench, 229cm wide, 40cm deep,
98cm high £80-120

Large bevelled wall mirror in oak frame, 161cm x
114cm £200-300
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Two vintage travelling trunk-s £A30A-50

19th century arched gilt overmantel mirror,
approximately 141 x 130cm £100-150

Antique style mirror in ornate gilt frame, 122cm
wide, 108cm high £50-80

Antique carved oak two height wardrobe with
four carved panelled doors and a single drawer
decorated with figures, 144cm wide, 65cm deep,
230cm high £100-200

Edwardian inlaid mahogany and satinwood
display cabinet, 75.5cm wide, 32cm deep,
183.5cm high £40-60

Early 19th century child's ash and elm Windsor
chair, with pierced splat and solid seat on
splayed turned supports united by a crinoline
stretcher £80-120

Late 19th century Continental mahogany and
marble topped washstand, 91cm wide, 41cm
deep, 79cm high £70-100

Nineteenth century mahogany tilt top breakfast
table on pedestal base, 101cm x 69cm x 71cm
high £40-60

Set of 8 late Victorian carved oak dining chairs
and a late Victorian carved oak extending dining
table with extra leaf, 137cm x 103cm x 72.5cm
high (extra leaf is 43.5cm) £100-150

George lll mahogany secretaire cabinet with
fitted interior (one foot off) 98cm wide, 48cm
deep, 106.5cm high £100-150

Dryad handicrafts mahogany book press £60-
100

Nineteenth century mahogany bowfront chest of
drawers, 111cm wide, 51cm deep, 103.5cm high
£80-120

Edwardian mahogany occasional table with
painted decoration, 71.5cm high £30-50

Edwardian mahogany oval table with single
drawer, 76cm wide, 44.5cm deep, 70cm high
£50-80

Two Georgian style serpentine fronted three
drawer bedside chests, 53cm wide, 70cm high
£40-60

Edwardian mahogany pot cupboard £20-40

Pine kitchen table, 167cm x 76cm x 78cm high
and six chairs to include one kitchen elbow chair
£40-60

Antique oak hall bench with a carved paneled
back and scroll arms, 122cm wide, 44cm deep,
112cm high £80-120
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Pine two height dresser with drawers and pot
board below, 132cm wide, 47cm deep, 190cm
high £60-100

Decorative mirror in cream frame, 151cm x
45cm £20-40

Early 19th century elm dough bin on stand,
90cm wide, adapted to a drinks cabinet, with fall
front, 93cm wide, 46cm deep, 75.5cm high £80-
120

1920's carved mahogany draw leaf table on
cabriole legs with claw and ball feet, 92cm x
88cm £30-50

Victorian mahogany framed button back easy
chair £560-80

Georgian mahogany tea table, with fold over top
of moulded square supports, 100cm wide x
51cm deep x 75cm high £40-60

Green painted twin pedestal desk with inset
leather lined top, 107cm wide, 57cm deep, 75cm
high £60-100

Set of six Victorian mahogany balloon back
dining chairs on turned legs with drop in seats
(6). £80-120

Regency mahogany oval breakfast table, with tilt
top on turned column and spread quadruped
reeded supports on brass cappings and castors,
139cm x 107cm £70-100

Decorative carved beech standard lamp, in the
18th century style £20-40

Pair of 'Stressless' easy chairs, one with
footstool £150-250

Modern Perspex chair possibly John Lewis £20-
40

Late Victorian mahogany hallstand, 94.5cm
wide, 174.5cm high £60-100

Antique handmade twelve spoke wooden wheel
£50-80

Victorian style two seater settee £40-60

Early 19th century mahogany tea table with
foldover top on turned legs, 91cm wide £250-
350

Late Victorian writing table, with leather inset top
and drawer below, 91.5cm wide, 56cm deep,
71cm high £120-180

Victorian slipper chair with cream upholstery on
cabriole front legs £50-70

Pair of Victorian side chairs with cane seats and
backs £40-60
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Antique carved oak corner cupboard with
shaped shelves enclosed by carved panelled
door with mask decoration and drawer below,
95cm wide, 111cm high £50-80

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and two
long drawers, 105cm wide, 51cm deep, 103.5cm
high £50-80

Nineteenth century mahogany tea table with
foldover top on square taper legs, 99cm wide,
73cm high £60-100

Victorian four tier burr walnut corner whatnot,
129cm high £60-80

William IV mahogany twin pedestal sideboard
with raised back, drawers and cupboards below,
167cm wide, 60.5cm deep, 120cm high £50-70

Pair of bergere side chairs on fluted turned legs
£40-60

Middle Eastern inlaid folding chair, 104cm high
£60-100

Old iron bound trunk, 74cm wide, 46cm deep,
40cm high £30-50

Nineteenth century mahogany chest of drawers,
105cm wide, 47cm deep, 107cm high £180-220

Nineteenth century mahogany side table with
single drawer on cabriole legs, 82cm wide, 40cm
deep, 72cm high £60-100

Pair of stained glass leaded panels, 40cm x
25cm £40-60

Victorian mahogany sideboard with frieze
drawers and cupboards below on platform base,
152cm wide, 48cm deep, 87cm high £100-150

Pair of Edwardian mahogany and inlaid tub
chairs £40-60

Victorian mahogany wine table on tripod base,
44cm x 38cm x 72cm high £30-50

19th Century mahogany bow fronted chest of
drawers, 91.5cm wide, 44cm deep, 89.5cm high
£100-150

Nineteenth century mahogany sarcophagus
shape teapoy, 53cm wide, 37cm deep, 75cm
high £40-60

Victorian walnut octagonal work table on tripod
base, 46cm wide, 74cm high £100-150

George lll mahogany single drawer side table,
59cm wide, 44.5cm deep, 74cm high £60-100

Victorian mahogany serpentine fronted
chiffonier, 104cm wide, 37cm deep, 81.5cm high
£30-50
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Nineteenth century mahogany Pembroke table
with end drawers, 99cm wide, 48cm deep,
72.5cm high £60-80

19th century teak trunk, 76cm wide, 39.5cm
deep, 26.5cm high £60-80

Good quality Victorian tapestry fire-screen inv
carved frame, 63cm wide, 100cm high £150-200

1920's oak bookcase with shelved interior
enclosed by leaded glazed doors with
cupboards below, 122cm wide, 32cm deep,
193cm high £60-100

Oval bevelled mirror in gilt frame, 79cm x 59¢cm
£20-30

Georgian fruitwood tilt top table on pedestal
base, 74cm diameter, 73.5cm high £50-70

19th century Continental satinwood and ormolu
mounted side cabinet, in the Etruscan revival
style, with central grille door and flanking doors
enclosing adjustable shelves, 158cm wide x
46cm deep x 161cm high £50-100

Victorian mahogany drop leaf table with end
drawer, 83.5cm together with a small occasional
table (2) £40-60

Faux shagreen chest of drawers, 97cm wide,
48cm deep, 95cm high £50-80

Large oval wall mirror in gilt frame, 97cm x 75cm
£30-50

Good quality bevelled wall mirror in ornate gilt
frame, 110cm x 80.5cm £30-50

Victorian pine chest of four drawers, 88cm wide,
53cm deep, 85.5cm high £40-60

Reproduction mahogany Canterbury with drawer
below, 55cm x 34cm x 53cm high £30-50

Old pine side table, 91cm x 50cm x 74.5¢cm high
£40-60

Victorian inlaid walnut needlework table, 62cm x
43.5cm x 71cm high £80-120

George lll mahogany bureau with fitted interior
and drawers below, 92cm wide, 51cm deep,
104cm high £60-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany double bed, 138cm
wide £40-60

Teak Lutyens garden bench, 163cm wide,
104.5cm high £100-150

Teak Lutyens garden bench £100-150

Victorian style garden bench on wrought iron
supports £40-60
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Late Victorian inlaid walnut sidebAoe;rd (-jepic-t‘ing
St. George and the Dragon, 104cm wide,
38.5cm deep, 94cm high £60-80

Georgian mahogany corner cupboard with
painted interior and shaped shelves enclosed by
panelled door, 80cm wide, 119cm high £100-
150

Cast metal garden table and four chairs (table is
120cm diameter) £60-100

Metal garden table with six chairs £50-80

19th century ebonised and gilt lined slipper chair
with original beadwork covering, on castors £30-
50

Good quality footstool on turned mahogany legs
and brass castors, 70cm x 48cm high £40-60

Antique pine blanket box, 105cm wide, 43cm
deep, 60cm high £30-50

Good quality late Victorian mahogany sofa with
floral upholstery £100-200

Edwardian brass bedstead £50-80

Victorian brass and iron small double bedstead,
modern wooden base, 124cm wide £40-60

19th century wing armchair, with cream
upholstery on ring turned tapered legs and
castors £60-100

Good quality high back elbow chair on carved
cabriole legs £50-80

Edwardian Spoon back chair and tub chair (2)
£60-100

EIm rocking elbow chair £40-60

Late Victorian tub chair with upholstered seat
and back £30-50

Early 20th century carved oak elbow chair £30-
50

Antique style mahogany sleigh bed, 98cm wide
£50-80

Antique elbow chair with pierced splat back and
rush seat, together with a kitchen chair and one
other antique elbow chair (3) £560-80

Victorian spoon back armchair with buttoned
upholstery on turned front legs and castors £50-
80

Raleigh Connoisseur ladies bike £20-40

Victorian armchair with buttoned pale blue
upholstery £40-60

Raleigh Chiltern ladies bike £20-40
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Kelim rug with geometric decoration, 255cm x
139cm approximately £40-60

Two George Il provincial elm chairs £50-70

Edwardian walnut two tier occasional table with
octagonal top, 65.5cm wide £20-40

Collection of garden statuary, together with a
figurative lamp. (10) £60-100

Metal framed mirror, 140.5cm x 65cm £30-50

Nineteenth century French painted pine single
bed together with a modern single bed (2) £40-
60

Wall mirror in ornate painted frame, 85.5cm x
75cm £30-50

French style open elbow chair with upholstered
seat, back and arms on cabriole legs £50-80

Pine kitchen elbow chair £30-50

Stressless revolving and reclining armchair and
matching stool £80-120

*Withdrawn*
Painted stationary rack £20-40

Extensive Limoges dinner service (4 boxes) £80
-120

Japanese eggshell porcelain together with other
oriental items £30-50

Lot of crested china, Royal Doulton figure -
Falstaff HN2054, other ceramics, glass and
sundries £30-50

Group of studio pottery including three table
lamps £50-80

Cut glass decanters, cut glass wine glasses and
other cut glasses £20-30

Oneida silver plated canteen of cutlery and a
Sant' Andrea canteen of cutlery and a plared
tray £30-50

Wedgwood 'Strawberry and Vine' dinner, tea
and coffee service, roughly a ten place setting,
approximately 109 pieces £50-70

Collection of antique and later ceramics to
include an unusual green glazed candlestick
with 'cat' handle, Victorian green glazed frog
vase, other majolica glazed ceramics and similar
wares £50-70

Collection of Victorian porcelain novelty wall
pockets and similar wares to include late 19th
century continental porcelain 'frog' trinket
dishes, other animal related novelty ceramics,
Doulton 'Owl' wall pocket, Victorian Bretby black
cat/kitten, etc £560-100
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19th century treacle glazed pottery bull, ditto
cow, ditto frog/surprise mug, another
Staffordshire pottery surprise mug, and other
ceramics £30-50

Collection of 19th century Staffordshire pottery
ornaments to include'Going to Market' and
'Returning Home', spill vases, flatback figures
etc £50-100

Six pairs of antique Staffordshire pottery
spaniels, largest 1272", and a similar money box
£80-120

Three 19th century Bristol blue glass sailor's
love tokens/rolling pins, Winstanley pottery cat,
Royal Doulton vase, other china and sundries
£30-50

Victorian brass oil lamp, vintage traditional bear,
vintage wicker doll's furniture, and sundry items
£30-50

18th century Chinese export porcelain Famille
Rose plate, 23cm £40-60

Collection of ornaments and sundries to include
Royal Worcester figure 'Sarah’, and other
ornaments £30-40

Late Victorian Royal Crown Derby porcelain
Imari pattern vase and three Royal Crown Derby
plates £50-70

Vienna Wall clock, in walnut case, with three
weights and pendulum £100-150

19th century barometer £30-50

Small group of Royal Albert ‘Lady Hamilton’
pattern china. 19 pieces, Royal Albert Lavender
Rose and other decorative china £30-50

11 Wade figurines, mostly limited editions, some
with boxes and certificates £40-60

Collection of Royak Albert Old Country Roses
£50-100

Lot Staffordshire and other china £40-60
Collection of boxes and treen £30-50

Arthur A Davis watercolour - Cattle resting,
signed and dated 1904, 35 x 55cm, framed £40-
60

19th century naieve oil on board study of fowl,
26 x 23cm, in glazed frame, signed £40-60

19th century beadwork picture of a man on a
mule, 15 x 16cm, glazed frame £30-50

19th century English school oil on canvas, on a
nun, 40 x 30cm £40-60

LOCATION), 13th May, 2025 10:00
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251
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254

255
256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264
265
266
267
268

269

270

271

After Horatio Couldery, chromolithograph of
cats, glazed frame £20-40

Aubusson type carpet, with typical classical
design in muted tones, 124 x 191cm £40-60

Glynn Thomas etching - Harwich, signed and
numbered from an edition of 175, 25 x 39cm,
glazed frame, and other pictures £40-60

Roy Sinclair (contemporary) oil on canvas,
Euston arch, studio label verso, 78 x 101cm £40
-60

Roy Sinclair oil on canvas, Kensington Palace,
signed verso, 76 x 101cm, framed £50-100

20th century school, pastel, street scene, 115 x
115cm, glazed frame £50-100

Vintage croquet set, in original box £50-100

W F Burton, oil on board, Thames barge,
signed, 38 x 30cm £40-60

W F Burton oil on canvas, Thames barges, 40 x
50cm, framed £40-60

Wedgwood Napoleon lvy tea and dinner service
(3 boxes) £60-100

Royal Worcester Beaufort pattern tea, coffee
and dinner service (3 boxes) £100-150

Aynsley Pembroke pattern coffee cans and
saucers together with other china and glass (2
boxes) £30-50

Two antique boxes together with a clock (3) £20-
40

Lot of studio pottery, together with an art glass
vase and a cranberry glass dome £40-60

Le Creuset teapot, other kitchenalia and
glassware £30-40

Stag classical guitar £20-40

Remo five string banjo in case £50-70
Encore classical guitar in case £20-40
Jim Harley semi acoustic guitar £20-40

Hi Spot guitar, together with another instrument
(2) £20-40

Collection of amplifiers, various makes including
Kustom, guitar stand, pedals etc £40-60

Collection of gentleman's shirts, unused and still
packaged, by Van Heusen and others, various
sizes, approximately 50 £40-60

Collection of gentleman's shirts, unused and still
packaged, by Van Heusen and others, various
sizes £40-60

Page 7 of 8



EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

The Barn Sale - Antiques & Interiors to be sold mostly without reserve (OFFSITE

272

273

274

275
276
277
278

279
280

281

282

283

Very large quantity of ladies and ge.ntlémen-’s T Tttt T oo
clothing and accessories, mostly new £100-200

Collection of electric sewing machines and
related equipment £40-60

Collection of wooden boxes, tins and sundries
(qty) £30-50

Box of copper and brass £30-50
Box of vintage games £30-50
Three 19th century tin trunks £50-100

Antique childs miniature model of a stove, 38cm
wide £50-70

Set of antique horse team bells £50-100

Metalwares and treen including rotary spit, 18th
century pewter charger candle box etc £50-100

Box of children's books including The Sixth
Holiday Book by Enid Blyton £30-50

Georgian style leather wing back armchair £60-
100

Very large Chinese wash rug £150-200

The Barn Sale - Antiques & Interiors to be sold mostly without reserve (OFFSITE
LOCATION), 13th May, 2025 10:00
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